

WOMEN FOR GREATER PHILADELPHIA Stewards of LAUREL HILL MANSION

MEMBERSHIP

We invite you to join Women for Greater Philadelphia and become part of our Laurel Hill Mansion Family

MEMBERS enjoy the following Benefits Free Admission to select Events at Laurel Hill Mansion including Guided Tour of Laurel Hill Mansion when open to the public Women's History Celebration Holiday Tour Preview Party & Reception Members Appreciation Event/s Advance notice to various Events throughout the year including Spring Tea at the Mansion Plein Air Painting Workshop Summer Candlelight Concerts

Additional Benefits

Quarterly Newsletter

10% Discount off Rental of Laurel Hill Mansion once annually

Involvement with an active and diverse group of women

Other Events, Trips and Discounts to be announced

Perhaps the greatest Benefit is knowing that your membership helps support Women for Greater Philadelphia in their preservation of Historic Laurel Hill Mansion and its history, educational programs, and enhancing the cultural wealth of Philadelphia. **Please Note**: Memberships run for the calendar year - January 1 through December 31

To become a member, PRINT clearly filling out the form below and mail it with your dues check payable to Women for Greater Philadelphia Inc., to PO Box 793, Spring House, PA 19477 You may also join online using PayPal, at www.WFGP.org. Select JOIN from the menu options. Questions, please call (215) 235-1776 or email <u>membership@womenforgreaterphiladelphia.org</u>

MEMBERSHIP LEVELS - Individual \$30, Family \$60, Sponsor \$100, Life Member \$500, Contributions above the individual dues level are tax deductible

NAME		
ADDRESS		
CITY,STATE,ZIP		
PHONE	EMAIL	
Please check here if you wish to have all information sent via Email		
Please check here if you have an interest in volunteeringArea of Interest		

Laurel Hill Mansion, 3487 Edgley Drive, East Fairmount Park, Philadelphia, PA 19121 215 235-1776 <u>WWW.WFGP.ORG</u>

Mailing Address - Women for Greater Philadelphia, P O Box 793, Spring House, PA 19477 Women for Greater Philadelphia, Inc. is a Non-Profit 501 (c) (3) corporation of volunteers